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/
/05/99 TRACK AND B PAGE 1

CLASS D FINALS AT FRANKENMOUTH 06/un/99

WOMEN'S 200 METER DASH

RACE IN NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME  FINAL TIME  PLACE

FINAL 1 Melton, Melba North Muskegon 515 27.34 2722 5
2 Feldpausch, Rebec Fowler 200 26.91 27,55_ 7
3 Glaspie, Robin Grass Lake 284 26.81 255’3’ 4
4 Kowalski, Lindsey Manistee-Catholic Ce 361 26.001 A CT [
5 Hedgepeth, Britta St. Joseph Lake Mich 353 26.11 2b6.0% 2
6 Ford, Dezriae Covert 131 w01 2665 3B
7 Eberhart, Jessica Covert 130 27.44 2275 &
8 Green, Sherita Aquinas 15 27.54 2 7- C{Z- b
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06/05/997"

CLASS D FINALS

TRACK AND FIELD

AT FRANKENMOUTH

06/05/99

WOMEN'S 200 METER DASH

QUALIFIERS BY PLACE (EACH RACE): 4

RACE

PRELIM# 1

PRELIM# 2

LN NAME

1 Romberger, Emily
2 Howard, Jessica

3 Eberhart, Jessica
4 Hedgepeth, Britta
5 Glaspie, Robin

6 McCadie, Nicole

7 Green, Sherita

1 Bailey, Errica

2 Melton, Melba
3 Strefling, Meliss
4 Ford, Dezriae
5 Kowalski, Lindsey
6 Johnson, Kendra

7 Feldpausch, Rebec

OFFICIAL SCORER

TEAM

Auburn Hills-oakland
Potterville

Covert

St. Joseph Lake Mich
Grass Lake

Hale

Aquinas

Sterling Heights-bet
North Muskegon
Lawrence

Covert
Manistee-Catholic Ce
Bellaire

Fowler

NUM SEED TIME

1
579
130
353
284
293

15

613
515
329
131
361
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27.
26.
27.
27.
28.

28.
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27.
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26.
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27.

30
60
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07
10
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00

90

.75

49

.50

80

QUALIFIERS BY OVERALL TIME: O

FINAL TIME
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06/05/99 TRACK AND FEIELD , PAGE 1

CLASS D FINALS AT FRANKENMOUTH 06/05/99

WOMEN'S 400 METER DASH

RACE LN NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME FINAL TIME

FINAL HEAT# 1 3 Arbut, Kristin St. Joseph Lake Mich 348 1:05.31 % 637; Dq
4 Kroll, Connie Posen 555 1:03.90 (p@,??’
5 Mc Carthy, Jessic Johannesburg-Lewisto 319 1:04.20 65’ QS— /
6 Skibbe, Sarah St. Joseph Lake Mich 354  1:05.81 2.9 3

FINAL HEAT# 2 1 Andrulis, Kim Custer-Mason County 153 1:03.63 &(f' ?L/ g
2 DeVerna, Heather Grass Lake 282 1:03.30 &/' %0 17[
3 Melton, Melba North Muskegon 515 1:02.87 éO. 50 l
4 Smither, Jenny Auburn Hills-oakland 2 1:01.90 c QcS‘/ é
5 Green, Sherita Aquinas 15 1:02.20 w,o?é /
6 Conkle, Libby Bellaire 65  1:02.90 loY 3
7 Janka, Lindsay Rochester Hills-luth 597 1:03.60 QQ?F 7
8 Pohl, Emily Fowler 203 1:03.80 021 77 5—
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06/05/99

RACE

FINAL

CLASS D FINALS

TRACK AND FIELD

AT rmmmouﬂf’"" ’

PAGE 1

06/05/99

WOMEN'S 800 METER RUN

AL NAME
1 Zitzelsberger, Li
2 Schmitt, Jessica
3 Kamps, Jennifer
4 Rolf, Michelle
1 Price, Angela
2 Conkle, Libby
3 Seitz, Tiffahy
4 Latus, Karen
1 Ciarkowski, Jessi
2 Pettway, Helen
3 Rueckert, Karly
4 Hoover, Katie
1 McDonald, Elissa
2 Bradford, Ashley

3 Weber, Courtney

OFFICIAL SCORER

TEAM NUM SEED TIME

Mt. Pleasant-Sacred 456
Fowler 204
North Muskegon 514

Rochester Hills-1luth 598

Fulton-middleton 250
Bellaire 65
New Buffalo 466
New Buffalo 465
Posen 554
Bishop Gallagher 46
New Lothrop 487
Grass Lake 285

Muskegon-Western Mic 641
Manistee-Catholic Ce 360

Fowler 206

2:26
2:27
2:27
2:27

2:27

2:29.

2:29.

2:31

2:31.
2:31.
2:31.

2:32.

2:32
2:34

2:34

.34
.20
.29
.30
.40
80
92
.26
30
30
30
60
.96
.10

.50

FINAL TIME PLACE

2120 g,
2:28.9% 4
22637 _A
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224l b

0:267%5 4

%44 7
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06/05/99

RACE

FINAL

CLASS D FINALS

TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1

AT FRANKENMOUTH e 06/05/99

WOMEN'S 1600 METER RUN

AL NAME
1 Kamps, Jennifer
2 Mason, Candi
3 Rolf, Michelle
4 Seitz, Tiffany
1 Chase, Trudy
2 Carpenter, Stepha
3 Latus, Karen
4 Britt, Becky
1 Grantner, Emily
2 Petiprin, Tina
3 Hampton, Heather
4 Kamps, Heather
1 Kostrzeba, Sarah

2 Nylen, Laura

OFFICIAL SCORER

TEAM . NUM SEED TIME FINAL TIME PLACE

North Muskegon 514 5:29.00 4.3!7"’ ’ ’ ‘

Potterville 582  5:30.60 52 3?52— ée
Rochester Hills-luth 598 5:31.40 §Q 7.3{ S
New Buffalo 466  5:33.71 S:«i?,ll 6[

Walkerville 607  5:38.60 v F
Mio 415 5:42.20 ,‘5-’ "Ha 6T ’7
New Buffalo 465  5:45.35 415523,09/ 3
Au Gres-Sims 31 sas.e0 _S53 47
Mio 416  5:46.10 G 0S.0F @
Akron-fairgrove 10 5:47.10 Oor452

Fulton-middleton 248 5:47.40 5 (4,46

North Muskegon 513 5:47.49 \f;}CSIfC?CD AE?
Center Line-St. Clem 117  5:56.50 D 94 10
Grass Lake 287  6:18.10 c"OO.‘-H L/

FIELD JUDGES
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06/05/99

RACE

FINAL

TRACK AND FIELD

"

PAGE 1

CLASS D FINALS AT FRANKENMOUTH 06/05/99
WOMEN'S 3200 METER RUN

AL NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME  FINAL TIME  PLACE
1 Chase, Trudy Walkerville 607 12:13.53 ’Q/w.?(pl&
2 Mason, Candi Potterville 582 12:21.50 [3:13.c7 |

3 Seitz, Tiffany New Buffalo 466 12:26.63 I2‘ Lfé,‘?‘{ 7
4 Hampton, Heather Fulton-middleton 248 12:29.80 (220651 10
1 Wieman, Jill North Muskegon 519  12:35.31 Q‘l%,” J~
2 Salvano, Jessie  Lawrence 328  12:42.60 12:29. 3? 3
3 Carpenter, Stepha Mio 415  12:46.60 (2:202% A
4 Petiprin, Tina Akron-fairgrove 10 12:52.40 12:5t05 4
1 Grantner, Emily  Mio 416  12:52.90 [913300( L/
2 Latus, Karen New Buffalo 465 12:53.06 N F
3 Kostrzeba, Sarah Center Line-St. Clem 117 12:56.50 l3‘3é,0§’ //

4 Graef, Martina Bloomfield Hills-roe 73  12:58.40 /4324 14
1 Stano, Claire Bloomfield Hills-roe 74 12:59.60 [%35.(4 |7
2 Lucas, Rachel Potterville 580 12:59.70 140158 13
3 Andalaro, Regina Grass Lake 279  13:25.50 |5 DL"',37 7
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06/05/99 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD - - PAGE 1

CLASS D FINALS AT FRANKENMOUTH 06/05/99

WOMEN'S 100M HURDLES

RACE LN NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME FIN-AL TIME PLACE
FINAL 1 Dudding, Rebecca St. Joseph Lake Mich 352 17.41 ‘7'537 7
2 Justice, Becky Martin 303 17.10 /7’0} _@j ;
3 pohl, Abby Mt. Pleasant-Beal Ci 442 16.51 (@t%’? 3
. 7
4 Wendling, Jennife New Lothrop 490 16.01 ’ ’_’l;
5 Bogart, Michelle Fulton-middleton 245 16.90 __[G,,(/.?’ ﬂ
6 Long, Corie Johannesburg-Lewisto 318 17.13 [7-:‘»}
7 Du Russel, Rochel Akron-fairgrove 7 17.47 {(o,q7
8 Yaklin, Bethanie New Lothrop 491 17.60 [FI, (/1:)_ g)
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06/05/93~ *

CLASS D FINALS

TRACK AND FIELD

AT FRANKENMOUTH

06/05/99

WOMEN'S 100M HURDLES

QUALIFIERS BY PLACE (EACH RACE): 4

RACE LN NAME

PRELIM# 1 1 Labert, Amanda
2 Fewless, Tiffany
3 Pohl, Abby
4 Wendling, Jennife
5 Justice, Becky
6 Duddihg, Rebecca

7 Seyferth, Staci

PRELIM# 2 1 Washington, K Arven
2 Orban, Olivia °
3 Yaklin, Bethanie
4 Bogart, Michelle
5 Du Russel, Rochel
6 Long, Corie

7 Harris, Angie

OFFICIAL SCORER.

‘e

TEAM

Grass Lake

Marion

Mt. Pleasant-Beal Ci
New Lothrop

Martin

St. Joseph Lake Mich

North Muskegon

Bishop Gallagher

Posen

New Lothrop

Fulton-middleton

Akron-fairgrove

Johannesburg-Lewisto

Potterville

NUM SEED TIME

286

374

442

490

303

352

517

47

556

491

245

318

578

17.80
17.30
16.77
16.40
16.73
17.21

17.80

19.20
17.40
17.00
16.60
16.60
17.10

17.50

QUALIFIERS BY OVERALL TIME: O

FINAL TIME
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06/05/99

CLASS D FINALS

TRACK AND FIELD

AT FRANKENMOUTH

PAGE 1

06/05/99

WOMEN'S 300M LOW HURD

RACE LN NAME
FINAL HEAT# 1 4 Doute, Bonnie

5 Halfmann, Kim

FINAL HEAT# 2 1 Seyferth, Staci
2 Yaklin, Bethanie
3 Bailey, Erin
4 Thomas, Elizabeth
5 Luzynski, Cheyenn
6 Bogart, Michelle

7 Smith, Rachel

FINAL HEAT# 3 1 Pohl, Abby
2 Neff, Jessyca
3 Harris, Angie
4 Wendling, Jennife
5 Justice, Becky
6 Johnson, Elly
7 Haney, Kayla

8 Zinsmaster, Amind

OFFICIAL SCORER

TEAM
Grass Lake

Fowler

North Muskegon

New Lothrop

Climax Scotts
Charles Rogers Acade
Potterville
Fulton-middleton

Marion

Mt. Pleasant-Beal Ci
Fairview

Potterville

New Lothrop

Martin

Bellaire

Morrice

Mendon

NUM SEED
283

201

517
491
107

94
581
245

376

442
177
578
490
303

66
423

406

54.40 \5%06 cj’
51.90 f;C>J3f> /

51.73 S50.5F "‘{
51.50 50)/(7, -7
51.39 5.1 5
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51.50 Y“BeF 2
51.70 Sl 67 l»
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49.00 9473’_2
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51.05 \s 9475 g
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06/03/99

TRACK AND FIELD

CIABS D FINALS AT  PRANKENMOUTH

06/05/99

WOMEN'S HIGH JUMP
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Vault bar will start at 7'0" for g1rls

f

It will then be raised 6 (six) inches each

until 8 (eight) or fewer contestants remaining, then>X (one) inch.

/03/99 TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1
CLASS D FINALS AT FRANKRNMMOUTH 06/05/99
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06/03/99 TRACK AND FIELD _ PAGE 1
CLASS D FINALS AT  FRARKERMOUTH 06/08/99

HOMAN'S LONG JUMP
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06/03/99 TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1
CLASS D FINALS AT UFRANKRMMOUTH 06/08/99
WOMEN'S SHOT PUT
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06/03/99 TRACK AND FIELD ' : PAGE 2
CLASS D FINALS AT  FRANKENMMOUTH 06/05/99
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06/03/99% TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1
CLASS D FINALS AT FRANKRMOMOUTR 06/05/39
WOMEN'S DISCUS
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06/05/99

RACE

FINAL HEAT# 1

FINAL HEAT# 2

FINAL HEAT# 3

PAGE 1

OFFICIAL SCORER

FINAL TIME PL

5592 5
5512 ¢
5985 3
SY 42 |
5995 2

TRACK ANR FIEID
CLASS D FINALS AT FRANKENMOUTH 06/05/99
WOMEN'S 400 METER RELAY
LN TEAM SEED TIME
2 Peck Community Schoo 58.80
3 Centreville 55.13
4 Fulton-middleton 55.10
5 Climaf Scotts 55.11
6 -Posen 55.20
1 New Lothrop 54.80
2 Fairview 54.70
3 Potterville 54.40
4 Mendon 54.25
5 Waldron 54.30
6 Grass Lake 54.50
7 Bishop Gallagher 54.80
8 Johannesburg-Lewisto 55.00
1 Marion 54.00
2 Fowler 53.50
3 Bellaire 53.20
4 St. Joseph Lake Mich 52.09
5 North Muskegon 53.07
6 Mt. Pleasant-Beal Ci 53.43
7 Frankfort 53.68
8 Covert 54.23

533/ A
S53.51 &
53,37 3
Sy 7

¢
9327 |
5387 &

5¢5¢ ¥
5167 9
5332 2
54-35 3
5192 |
5292 §
5.5 Y
5332 7
531 ¢
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06/05/99 TRACK AND Ff PAGE 1
CLASS D FINALS AT FRANKENMOUTH 06/05/99
WOMEN'S 800 METER RELAY
RACE LN TEAM SEED TIME FINAL TIME

FINAL HEATH# 1 2 New Lothrop

1:56.40 lr~f;(f 77’-15;’

3 Fowler

4 Grass Lake .

Ls_ﬂ/
A\
1:53.80 «

5 Waldron

s | 5“1.55 J

6 Posen

1:56.10 [ : f; 53 £:€E%’ s

7 Carsonville-port San

2:03.40 I S?c/gflﬂ

FINAL HEATH# 2 1 Covert

~ 1850275

2 Frankfort

1:52.65 76 GA’Q

3 Potterville

1:52.50 ’%Qﬂ _l

4 North Muskegon

1:49.99 [S[.EQ 3

5 Mt. Pleasant-Beal Ci

- ST

6 Bellaire

1:52.60 I: iagzg‘

7 Bishop Gallagher

1:53.00 ['575? 8

8 St. Joseph Lake Mich C

1:53.52 _(:5_?,& 7
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06/05/99

RACE

FINAL HEAT# 1

FINAL HEAT# 2

TRACK AND. FILEI®D

CLASS D FINALS AT FRANKENMOUTH 06/05/99

PAGE 1

WOMEN'S 1600 METER RELAY -

LN TEAM SEED TIME
1 Charles Rogers Acade 4:37.90
2 Custer-Mason County 4:30.38
3 Mt. Pleasant-Sacred 4:29.53
4 North Muskegon 4:27.97
S Grass Lake 4:28.00

6 Mendon 4:30.32

7 Rochester Hills-luth 4:33.00

1 Fulton-middleton 4:25.90

2 Marion 4:25.60
3 Fowler 4:18.00
4 Potterville 4:15.80

5 Bellaire 4:17.40
6 Posen 4:21.20
7 New Lothrop 4:25.70
8 Climax Scotts 4:27.77
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06/05/99

CLASS D FINALS

TRACK AND FIELD

AT FRANKENMOUTH

06/05/99

PAGE 1

WOMEN'S 3200 METER RELAY

RACE AL

FINAL 1

)

w

=

-

N

w

-

=

w

o

TEAM SEED TIME FINAL TIME PL
Fowler 10:09.00 /D 0‘1"0 0/4
Fulton-middleton 10:10.70 “2 0(9: i LI
North Muskegon 10:11.19 /O (}{3 3
Mt. Pleasant-Sacred 10:26.77 [UQ&QVZ 7
Posen 10:30.70 (D' Qg' Q (_0
Potterville 10:31.60 q’ 5 7' 7 _l
Rochester Hills-luth 10:31.90 '0 :Q , 4 (2 \_5
Custer-Mason County 10:33.68 _
New Buffalo 10:42.49 _
Mendon 10:45.79 _
Frankfort 10:47.74 _
New Lothrop 10:50.50 _
Atlanta 10:51.00 _
Galien 10:51.21 _
Grass Lake 10:52.00 l 0.'53' l ?
Walkerville 10:52.37 _
Lawrence 10:52.79 _
Mio 10:56.20 _
Martin 10:57.44 _
Center Line-St. Clem 11:10.60 - _
R
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5/99 : WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGEN 1
CLASS D FINALS AT FRANKENMOUTH 06/05/99

WOMEN'S 100 METER DASH

RACE LN NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME FINAL TIME PLACE
FINAL 1 McCadie, Nicole Hale 293 13.39 ‘,1):&8 7
2 Trudell, Tacie Frankfort 223 13.33 '3.Q8 \f
3 Glaspie, Robin Grass Lake 284 13.00 ID ,otg L{ '
4 Hedgepeth, Britta St. Joseph Lake Mich 353 12.286 __ ).l _L -
5 Kowalski, Lindsey Manistee-Catholic Ce 361 12.79 KRS R
6 Feldpausch, Rebec Fowler 200 13.09 ,Q,%{ __i
7 Strefling, Meliss Lawrence 329 13.35 lfﬁ?{ (g
8 Hager, Rachel . North Muskegon 512 13.63 (5.¢] _g_

OFFICIAL SCORER

FIELD JUDGES




/

CHRONOAIX i
CROSS COUNTRY
CUA FINISH TIRES

_ START TIFE: 00:00:00



PAGE 1

FINAL TIME PLACE

7
3.2 4
3

1260 /

13.00 A
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06/05/93 TRACK AND FIELD
CLASS D FINALS AT FRANKENMOUTH 06/05/99
WOMEN'S 100 METER DASH
QUALIFIERS BY PLACE (EACH RACE): 4 QUALIFIERS BY OVERALL TIME: O

RACE LN NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME

PRELIM# 1 1 Schueller, Heathe Fowler 205 13.70 15-%%
2 Hager, Rachel )‘North Muskegon 512 13.18 s
3 Trudell, Tacie Frankfort 223 12.99 [3 35
4 Hedgepeth, Britta St. Joseph Lake Mich 353 12.54
5 Glaspie, Robin Grass Lake 284 12.90
6 Larkins, Latrice Covert 132 13.16 /370
7 Smither, Jenny Auburn Hills-oakland 2 13.31 (77/’7

PRELIM# 2 1 Belanger, Katy Bellaire 64 13.40
2 Strefling, Meliss Lawrence 329 13.30 I?), 35-
3 Lemmons, Man;ii Detroit Holy Redeeme 160 13.00
4 Kowalski, Lindsey Manistee-Catholic Ce 361 12.58 19791
5 Feldpausch, Rebec Fowler 200 12.90
6 McCadie, Nicole Hale 293 13.10
7 Shepler, Morgan Dryden 165 13.30
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